
JurisdictionName OfficeName BallotName Email FilingDate Withdrawn Phone MailingAddress MailingCity Zip
Chelan County Port District Commissioner District 1 Donn Etherington Donn@Etherington.us 5/13/2019 9:04 (509) 679-2261 PO Box 2094 Wenatchee 98807
CITY OF CASHMERE Mayor James (Jim) Fletcher jimfletcher@nwi.net 5/13/2019 11:00 (509) 782-2271 108 Fasken Dr Cashmere 98815
CITY OF CASHMERE Mayor Larry J. Bruehl 5/15/2019 12:06 (509) 679-6855 107 Quail Ln Cashmere 98815
CITY OF CASHMERE Council Member #2 Christopher Carlson Christopher_Carlson@icloud.com 5/17/2019 10:00 (509) 860-0099 100 Pioneer Ave Cashmere 98815
CITY OF CASHMERE Council Member #4 Jayne Stephenson jaynestephenson@gmail.com 5/13/2019 16:09 (509) 699-0627 210 Chapel St Cashmere 98815
CITY OF CASHMERE Council Member #5 Derrick Pratt Prattdc@yahoo.com 5/16/2019 8:00 (509) 782-1312 102 cottage ave Cashmere 98815
CITY OF CHELAN Mayor Mike Cooney spikecooney@gmail.com 5/13/2019 9:21 (509) 393-9652 205 W Okanogan Ave Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Mayor Stan Morse stan@stanmorse.com 5/13/2019 9:49 (509) 682-7239 PO Box 2128 Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Mayor Bob Goedde bgoedde@nwi.net 5/17/2019 12:50 (509) 682-2366 118 Wilson Ave Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Council Member #1 Jon M. Higgins jon@chelanrealty.com 5/16/2019 12:40 (509) 881-4726 PO Box 970 Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Council Member #1 John R. Olson johnrolson@outlook.com 5/17/2019 13:54 (253) 209-1248 PO Box 2404 Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Council Member #3 Ray Dobbs Ray4ChelanCouncil@gmail.com 5/13/2019 15:52 (509) 679-9554 PO Box 324 Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Council Member #4 Peter Jamtgaard peter@jamtgaardse.com 5/17/2019 8:10 (808) 222-8585 PO Box 1117 Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Council Member #4 Shane Collins sjcollins79@gmail.com 5/16/2019 10:52 5/20/2019 9:04 (509) 470-1112 495 Whisper Place Chelan 98816
CITY OF CHELAN Council Member #5 Servando Robledo servandorobledo@msn.com 5/13/2019 9:27 (509) 683-2300 491 SPRING VIEW PL, . CHELAN 98816
CITY OF ENTIAT Mayor Michael A Buckingham mossyhorn7@hotmail.com 5/17/2019 12:46 (509) 670-5047 PO Box 384 Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Mayor John R. Alt II johnalt4mayor@gmail.com 5/13/2019 11:06 (509) 433-7732 PO Box 228 Enitat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Mayor Sarah Tulla Marie Stenberg Sarah_tm_stenberg@yahoo.com 5/15/2019 15:08 (509) 885-6218 14577 Vradenburg st Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #1 Paul T Moore pmoore.cityofentiat@gmail.com 5/15/2019 13:35 (509) 433-7419 PO Box 605 Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #2 Richard Crump Nitro11402@aol.com 5/13/2019 15:45 (509) 470-5273 2470 Entiat Way Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #2 Kelly Krueger kellyk.cityofentiat@gmail.com 5/15/2019 11:48 (509) 426-4488 PO Box 534 Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #4 David Swearingen swearingen5@hotmail.com 5/16/2019 15:23 (509) 784-1256 2350 Albin Dr Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #5 Jackie Shelton shilo611@yahoo.com 5/14/2019 10:40 (509) 784-1040 PO Box 576 Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #5 Yuliya (Juliya) Manad yuliyamanad@yahoo.com 5/16/2019 13:24 (509) 679-1712 PO Box 44 Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #5 May Segle evcsfb@nwi.net 5/17/2019 15:51 5/20/2019 4:10 (509) 784-7117 PO Box 7 Entiat 98822
CITY OF ENTIAT Council Member #5 Bob Anderson koala@nwi.net 5/13/2019 16:27 5/17/2019 10:27 (509) 784-2104 14610 Diamond Ave Entiat 98822
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Mayor Carl J Florea carlflorea@gmail.com 5/13/2019 16:14 (206) 715-9045 204 West St Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Mayor Scott Bradshaw Sljbrad@yahoo.com 5/13/2019 11:33 (509) 548-5064 238 Birch St Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Council Member #1 Jason Lundgren lundgrenjason@hotmail.com 5/13/2019 19:58 (509) 476-3444 415 Ash St Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Council Member #1 Lynn O Watson lynnowatson@gmail.com 5/13/2019 18:24 (509) 679-5062 153 W Benton St Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Council Member #2 Craig Hess hesscraig@hotmail.com 5/14/2019 9:58 (509) 262-6117 125 Pine St Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Council Member #2 Zeke Reister zreister@gmail.com 5/14/2019 16:51 5/17/2019 2:02 (509) 548-0406 508 Ash St. Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Council Member #3 Anne Hessburg ahessburg@hotmail.com 5/13/2019 9:05 (206) 465-1754 205 W Benton St Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Council Member #7 Mia Bretz mia.leavenworth@gmail.com 5/13/2019 13:34 (509) 888-1596 148 West St Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Council Member #7 Zeke Reister zreister@gmail.com 5/17/2019 14:17 (509) 548-0406 508 Ash St. Leavenworth 98826
CITY OF WENATCHEE MAYOR Frank Kuntz frank@kuntzcpa.net 5/13/2019 9:34 (509) 663-7943 PO Box 3005 Wenatchee 98807
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District 1 Roberto Vargas-Mata rvargasmata@gmail.com 5/16/2019 14:57 (509) 669-5735 1110 Monitor St Wenatchee 98801
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District 1 Jose Luis Cuevas cuevasjalisco@gmail.com 5/16/2019 16:29 (509) 881-1256 923 Walker Ave Wenatchee 98801
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District 4 Travis Hornby electtravishornby@gmail.com 5/17/2019 15:56 (509) 429-5729 25 N Wenatchee ave #109 Wenatchee 98801
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District 4 Melanie Wachholder melwachholder@gmail.com 5/17/2019 7:40 (509) 929-3339 136 S Emerson Ave Wenatchee 98801
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District 5 Mark Kulaas mkulaas@nwi.net 5/13/2019 10:38 (509) 668-2658 PO Box 994 Wenatchee 98807
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District At-Large A Lyle Markhart lmarkhart62@charter.net 5/13/2019 15:06 (509) 665-0823 635 Kittitas St Wenatchee 98801
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District At-Large A Jorge R. ChacÃ³n nwfamily@nwi.net 5/15/2019 21:40 (509) 860-2471 614 Highland Drive Wenatchee 98801
CITY OF WENATCHEE Councilmember District At-Large A Linda Herald lindafherald@gmail.com 5/14/2019 8:51 (509) 670-0309 1913 Hideaway Place Wenatchee 98801
CASCADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 228 School Board Member Director District #2 Judy Derpack jkdseattle@gmail.com 5/14/2019 12:36 (206) 953-8889 231 West St Leavenworth 98826
CASCADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 228 School Board Member Director District #2 Marco Aurilio marcoaurilio@gmail.com 5/13/2019 17:25 (360) 961-3309 149 West Benton Street Leavenworth 98826
CASCADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 228 School Board Member Director District #4 Cynthia Garza unbanc@msn.com 5/13/2019 21:34 (509) 630-1926 9730 Nibbelink Rd Peshastin 98847
CASHMERE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 222 School Board Member Director District #1 Tom Christensen tchrisinwa@yahoo.com 5/13/2019 9:10 (509) 860-1765 58 Tibbets View Ln Cashmere 98815
CASHMERE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 222 School Board Member Director District #2 Ted R. Snodgrass Ted@KJSengineering.com 5/13/2019 9:04 (509) 782-0761 375 W Nahahum Canyon Rd Cashmere 98815
CASHMERE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 222 School Board Member Director District #3 Nick Wood NWood@globalbarcode.com 5/13/2019 15:11 5167 Vista Heights Pl Cashmere 98815
ENTIAT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 127 School Board Member Director District #1 Virginia (Viky) Quezada virginiaq@northernfruit.com 5/13/2019 9:38 (509) 860-8298 14906 Red Delicious St Entiat 98822
ENTIAT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 127 School Board Member Director District #3 Nicole Poyner robnicpoy@gmail.com 5/15/2019 13:53 (509) 784-0809 PO Box 692 Entiat 98822
ENTIAT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 127 School Board Member Director District #4 Tamara Giacomazzi giacomommy@yahoo.com 5/15/2019 18:27 (509) 860-1659 4955 Keystone Pl, 14 ENTIAT 98822
ENTIAT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 127 School Board Member Director District #5 At Large Monica Quezada monicaq006@gmail.com 5/13/2019 9:15 (509) 679-1814 PO Box 652 Entiat 98822



LAKE CHELAN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 129 School Board Member Director District #2 Agustin Benegas benegas8223@gmail.com 5/17/2019 13:52 (509) 881-9123 PO Box 2644 Chelan 98816
LAKE CHELAN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 129 School Board Member Director District #4 At Large Andrew D. Baker andydbaker76@gmail.com 5/17/2019 13:42 (509) 668-9948 127 E Highland Ave Chelan 98816
LAKE CHELAN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 129 School Board Member Director District #4 At Large Kimberly Thorpe kjweston@hotmail.com 5/13/2019 11:10 (509) 679-5617 PO Box 3092 Chelan 98816
LAKE CHELAN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 129 School Board Member Director District #5 At Large Jeff Fehr jfehr@fehrlaw.net 5/13/2019 9:11 (509) 679-6560 703 Golf Course Dr Chelan 98816
MANSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 19 School Board Member Director District #1 Robin Bloch robin_b@frontier.com 5/15/2019 13:24 (509) 687-3944 PO Box 27 Manson 98831
MANSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 19 School Board Member Director District #2 Aurora Flores aflores1986@gmail.com 5/13/2019 22:04 (509) 293-0927 10 Sun Mountain Ln Manson 98831
MANSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 19 School Board Member Director District #3 Patrick Wayne Machus maclenz@cablespeed.com 5/13/2019 10:44 (509) 679-8791 2080, Washington St. Manson 98831
MANSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 19 School Board Member Director District #3 Stellan Guy Giffin sg.giffin@gmail.com 5/17/2019 11:48 (509) 860-6896 263 Upper Joe Creek Rd Manson 98831
STEHEKIN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 69 School Board Member Position #1 Reed Courtney reedtcourtney@gmail.com 5/13/2019 13:25 (509) 630-3808 PO Box 31 Stehekin 98852
STEHEKIN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 69 School Board Member Position #2 Rene Courtney jimandrene@hughes.net 5/13/2019 11:05 PO Box 296 Stehekin 98852
STEHEKIN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 69 School Board Member Position #3 John Wilsey john.wilsey@gmail.com 5/13/2019 12:47 (509) 679-2959 PO Box 5 Stehekin 98852
STEHEKIN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 69 School Board Member Position #5 Nick Davis davisuplake@gmail.com 5/13/2019 13:31 (509) 669-5045 PO Box 304 Stehekin 98852
WENATCHEE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 246 School Board Member Position #1 Laura R. Jaecks Ljaecks@gmail.com 5/13/2019 9:20 (509) 662-2906 402 Castleview PL Wenatchee 98801
WENATCHEE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 246 School Board Member Position #1 Meliesa Tigard 5/14/2019 13:16 113 2nd St Ste 100 Wenatchee 98801
WENATCHEE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 246 School Board Member Position #2 Tim Larson tvble@nwi.net 5/14/2019 13:04 311 W Peters St Wenatchee 98801
WENATCHEE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 246 School Board Member Position #2 Karina Vega-Villa vegavilla4schools@gmail.com 5/15/2019 8:55 (509) 423-8735 P.O. Box 3798 Wenatchee 98807
WENATCHEE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 246 School Board Member Position #3 Sunny Hemphill sunny.hemphill1@gmail.com 5/15/2019 14:26 (509) 699-0456 2504 Lester Rd. Wenatchee 98801
WENATCHEE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 246 School Board Member Position #3 Martin Barron barronforwenatcheeschools@gmail.com 5/13/2019 14:06 PO Box 1298 Wenatchee 98807
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 1 Commissioner #1 Jeremy Fenno fenno4firecommissioner@gmail.com 5/17/2019 14:23 (509) 670-9270 5835 Squilchuck Rd Wenatchee 98801
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 1 Commissioner #1 Gordon Zimmerman gordongzimmerman@gmail.com 5/14/2019 16:43 (509) 662-0725 801 Wheeler Hill Rd Wenatchee 98801
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 1 Commissioner #2 Cam de Mestre cam4firecommissioner@gmail.com 5/13/2019 9:08 (509) 630-7580 2100 Yarrow Rd Wenatchee 98801
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 3 Commissioner #2 Thomas A Stanton aziscohos@live.com 5/14/2019 14:30 (509) 548-5727 PO Box 426 Leavenworth 98826
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 5 Commissioner #2 Dan Baker tdanielb2017@gmail.com 5/13/2019 14:12 (509) 687-6329 76 Keupkin Ave Manson 98831
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 6 Commissioner #2 Bob Wildfang rwildfang@aol.com 5/13/2019 10:58 (509) 670-1963 PO Box 177 Monitor 98836
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 7 Commissioner #2 William E. Bassett webassett13@hotmail.com 5/13/2019 11:01 (206) 910-0428 PO Box 974 Chelan 98816
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 7 Commissioner #2 Karyl  Oules akaryl70@gmail.com 5/17/2019 11:46 (509) 630-0836 PO Box 1866 Chelan 98816
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 8 Commissioner #2 LeRoy Gifford Salmonman74@hotmail.com 5/16/2019 13:56 (509) 784-1343 3169 Hedding St Entiat 98822
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 9 Commissioner #2 William B. Gibbs gibbs@lwfr.org 5/14/2019 13:22 (509) 679-4241 18632 Beaver Valley Road Leavenworth 98826
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO. 1 Commissioner #1 Mary Helen Mayhew mhmhome@nwi.net 5/14/2019 11:09 (509) 548-8003 12664 Wilson St Leavenworth 98826
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO. 1 Commissioner #4 Helen Rayfield hrayfield3@gmail.com 5/14/2019 11:20 (509) 220-9737 23 Arrowleaf Ln Leavenworth 98826
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO. 2 Commissioner #3 Fred Miller fred.miller33@frontier.com 5/16/2019 14:51 (509) 470-1714 498 Roses View Ln Manson 98831
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO. 2 Commissioner #4 Jordana LaPorte lfacpas@live.com 5/16/2019 14:46 (509) 682-2521 PO Box 1642 Chelan 98816
MANSON PARKS AND RECREATION DISTRICT Commissioner #2 David Sneesby dsneesby@outlook.com 5/13/2019 10:51 (206) 390-3235 1000 SR 150 #32 Manson 98831
MANSON PARKS AND RECREATION DISTRICT Commissioner #4 Randall Alexander Reed randyreed70@gmail.com 5/16/2019 16:01 (509) 630-6050 PO Box 474 Manson 98831
MANSON PARKS AND RECREATION DISTRICT Commissioner #4 Kurt Sixel kurt.sixel@gmail.com 5/15/2019 11:53 (503) 780-1686 303 Lakeshore Dr Manson 98831
MANSON PARKS AND RECREATION DISTRICT Commissioner #5 Rob Campbell robc@mansonparks.com 5/13/2019 20:24 (509) 687-8111 306 Grade Creek Rd Manson 98831
BEAR MOUNTAIN WATER DISTRICT Commissioner 2 Dale Watkins dale.watkins@gmail.com 5/13/2019 10:09 (206) 890-6241 PO Box 344 Chelan 98816
BEAR MOUNTAIN WATER DISTRICT Commissioner 1 Jim Batdorf jpbatdorf@gmail.com 5/14/2019 11:14 (206) 909-0850 144 MIRABELLA DR Chelan 98816
MALAGA WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #1 Thomas McDonald Tommy2sho@gmail.com 5/17/2019 14:47 3496 Marlette Pl Malaga 98828
MALAGA WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #1 Herb Gardner hgardner@nwi.net 5/14/2019 13:45 3591 Hill Ln Malaga 98828
MALAGA WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #2 Aaron Gale aalgale@gmail.com 5/15/2019 20:21 (509) 679-9756 2370 W Malaga Rd Malaga 98828
MALAGA WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #4 Dan McDonald CommishMW2019@gmail.com 5/15/2019 9:09 (509) 264-3293 4248 Pendleton Ct Malaga 98828
MALAGA WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #4 Mina Gomez Mina.gomez@edwardjones.com 5/13/2019 21:16 (509) 669-2586 3725 Hamlin Rd Malaga 98828
PESHASTIN WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #3 Ronald K Pflugrath 5/15/2019 15:24 (509) 548-7616 9700 Derby Canyon Rd Peshastin 98847
PESHASTIN WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #3 Shane Sandberg Shane.Sandberg509@gmail.com 5/16/2019 16:00 PO Box 614 Peshastin 98847
PESHASTIN WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #3 Lauri Malmquist lam@nwi.net 5/16/2019 20:20 (509) 860-1097 PO BOX 412 PESHASTIN 98847
THREE LAKES WATER DISTRICT Commissioner #2 Gregory Kardos Greg.kardos@gmail.com 5/13/2019 9:30 (970) 568-2503 2912 Riviera Blvd Malaga 98828
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO. 4 Commissioner 3 David Hellyer hellyer@nwi.net 5/13/2019 13:43 (509) 470-2621 330 Copper Rose Ln Chelan 98816
STEVENS PASS SEWER DISTRICT Commissioner Position 3 Ed Burns 5/14/2019 14:54 PO Box 211 Skykomish 98288
PATEROS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122-70J Director District 1 Chad Miller cmiller@pateros.org 5/14/2019 15:08 (509) 860-1437 PO BOX 31 PATEROS 98846
PATEROS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122-70J Director District 2 Marc Armstrong marmstrong@pateros.org 5/16/2019 19:44 (509) 733-2405 40 Alamo Orchard Rd. Pateros 98846
PATEROS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122-70J Director District 5 At Large Charles R. Miller info@mvmqualitydrilling.com 5/13/2019 20:09 (509) 679-7164 PO BOX 356 PATEROS 98846
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